- Connect motor, remove LOTO and confirm rotation 
- Install belts, adjust tension 
- Remove gantry hoist 
- Test run/align and tension belts 
- Reinstall belt guard 
- Return to normal service 

The cost to complete the above scope of work amounts to: 

Three Thousand Three Hundred and Nineteen Dollars……………………….…………($3,319.00 +HST) 

Notes:  

- The Terms and Conditions attached as Appendix “A” are part of and shall govern acceptance of the project 
and scope. 

- Work will be scheduled for completion upon your written approval 
- Delays beyond the control of Black & McDonald or our sub-contractors may result in additional costs and

[...]

The motor is currently in stock and available at our supplier. 

Project Scope of Work 

- Isolate motor 

- Remove from pump skid and dispose offsite 

- Supply/install new motor 

- Test/commission and put into normal service 

The cost to complete the above scope of work amounts to: 

Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Two Dollars……………………………….…………($2,802.10 +HST) 

Notes:  

- The Terms and Conditions attached as Appendix “A” are part of and shall govern acceptance of the project 
and scope. 

- Work will be scheduled for completion upon your written approval 
- Delays beyond the control of Black & McDonald or our sub-contractors may result in additional costs and